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Competitors

Scottish Closed Championships 24
MB-66

9 November 2024
Inverclyde

Results
Pos Name

1 Alex MOSS Tanoshii Judo

2 Toby OFOKANSI Pro Judo

3 Aiden RITCHIE Garioch JC

4 Ethan GIVEN Sportif

Time

Alex Aiden Ethan Toby
MOSS RITCHIE GIVEN OFOKANSI

11M 12M 7M 7M

Sportif Pro JudoTanoshii Judo Garioch JC

0:33
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0:42

0:07

0:53

0:12
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11 00
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4 Judoka
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